
TOUR OF SLOVAKIA 2015
du 10/06/2015 au 14/06/2015

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : SAHY – TELGART - 10/06/15

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

POLIVODA Oleksandr 
MALYNIVSKYI Vasyl 
GOLOVASH Oleksandr 
KONONENKO Mykhaylo 
PREVAR Oleksandr 
KULYK Andriy
 

UKR19870331 
UKR19921121 
UKR19910921 
UKR19871030 
UKR19900628 
UKR19890830
 

D.S. : PRYSHCHEPA Andriy - UKR19820518

KLS - KOLSS - BDC TEAM UKR

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

KOLAR Michael 
SAGAN Juraj 
TARAGEL  Filip 
* BELLAN Juraj 
* KRAJICEK Matej 
* JURAJ  Kovacik
 

SVK19921221 
SVK19881223 
SVK19920519 
SVK19960130 
SVK19941227 
SVK19941210
 

D.S. : VYSNA Matej - SVK19880708

SVK - SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM SVK

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

BRONIS Roman 
* LAJCHA Juraj 
KOVAC Maroš 
MAHDAR Martin 
TYBOR Patrik 
ZANELLI Renzo
 

SVK19761017 
SVK19940206 
SVK19770411 
SVK19890731 
SVK19870916 
ITA19880603
 

D.S. : KUNIC Michal - SVK19690110

DUK - KEMO DUKLA TRENCIN SVK

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

* HARAG Tomas 
DEBNAR Miroslav 
FRANO Martin 
PALCAK Jozef 
VIGLASKY Ivan 
HARING Martin
 

SVK19950911 
SVK19830421 
SVK19780503 
SVK19871217 
SVK19850512 
SVK19861224
 

D.S. : GLAJZA Robert - SVK19710611

CKB - CK BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

* BASKA Erik 
* KASPERKIEWICZ Przemyslaw 
* CUADROS MORATA Alvaro 
GUERIN Alexis 
* SCHACHMANN Maximilian 
* SCHLEGEL Michal
 

SVK19940112 
POL19940301 
ESP19950412 
FRA19920606 
GER19940109 
CZE19950531
 

D.S. : ANDRLE Rene - CZE19740401

AWT - AWT GREENWAY CZE

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

KOUDELA Tomas 
* HAMPL Petr 
* MEDEK Tomas 
HACECKY Vojtech 
* SIPOS Marek 
* KUKRLE Michael
 

CZE19920401 
CZE19930209 
CZE19930209 
CZE19870329 
CZE19960127 
CZE19941117
 

D.S. : Konecný Tomáš - CZE19731011

CZE - CZECH NATIONAL TEAM CZE

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

CIESLIK Pawel 
BUCHACEK Tomas 
HUNAL Martin 
HOSEK Josef 
KANKOVSKY Alois 
POLNICKY Jiri
 

POL19860412 
CZE19780307 
CZE19890908 
CZE19911223 
CZE19830719 
CZE19891216
 

D.S. : VAVRA Vladimic - CZE19580907

WHI - WHIRLPOOL - AUTHOR CZE

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

* BALLERINI Davide 
* GADAY OROZCO Lucas 
GASPARRINI Rino 
* TRILLINI Sebastian 
* ROTA Lorenzo 
CHINELLO Fabio
 

ITA19940921 
ARG19930220 
ITA19920408 
ARG19940416 
ITA19950523 
ITA19890202
 

D.S. : MILESI Marco - ITA19700130

UNI - UNIEURO WILIER ITA

81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

FORTIN Filippo 
D'URBANO Marco 
STAMEGNA Sebastian 
CAVASIN Daniele 
* FERRAROTTI Alessandro Mario 
* HERNANDEZ JARAMILLO Jose Lito
 

ITA19890201 
ITA19910815 
ITA19890624 
ITA19881117 
ITA19930831 
COL19940508
 

D.S. : SPEZIALETTI Alessandro - ITA19750114

GMC - GM CYCLING TEAM ITA

91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96
 

GARBY Marc 
* MALUCELLI Matteo 
* CAPPELLI Luca 
* SPREAFICO Matteo 
TIZZA Marco 
VIGANO Davide
 

DEN19910602 
ITA19931020 
ITA19930414 
ITA19930215 
ITA19920206 
ITA19840612
 

D.S. : ELLI Alberto - ITA19640309

IDE - TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD ITA

101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106
 

CRAEGHS Maarten 
* PLANCKAERT Emiel 
FRISON Frederik 
* GEUENS Alexander 
* KRIGBAUM Mathias 
* GOOLAERTS Michael
 

BEL19920203 
BEL19961022 
BEL19920728 
BEL19940905 
DEN19950203 
BEL19940724
 

D.S. : VAN DE WOUWER Kurt - BEL19710924

LOT - LOTTO SOUDAL U23 BEL

111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116
 

MEEUSEN Tom 
VAN KESSEL Corne 
VAN AMERONGEN Thijs 
WUBBEN Niels 
* AERTS Toon 
* CLEPPE Nicolas
 

BEL19881107 
NED19910807 
NED19860718 
NED19880220 
BEL19931019 
BEL19951212
 

D.S. : DE BIE Daniël - BEL19600123

TFC - TELENET - FIDEA CYCLING TEAM BEL

121 
122 
124 
125 
126
 

VAN BREDA Rick 
SCHOONBROODT Bob 
NOLTEN Bram 
* JUDD James 
* KOOIJMAN Jaap
 

NED19900216 
NED19910212 
NED19910519 
NZL19940908 
NED19930424
 

D.S. : MOOIJ Jos - NED19650710

PVC - PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL TEAM NED

131 
132 
133 
134 
135
 

* FILUTAS Viktor 
HOLLO Botond 
* LENGYEL Zoltán 
* PELIKÁN János 
* RÓZSA Balázs
 

HUN19960928 
HUN19920417 
HUN19950425 
HUN19950419 
HUN19951126
 

D.S. : STUBAN Ferenc - HUN19661211

UNA - UTENSILNORD HUN

141 
142 
143 
144
 

* SCHINNAGEL Johannes 
KRIZEK Matthias 
MARIN Matej 
* BIEDERMANN Daniel
 

GER19960529 
AUT19880929 
SLO19800702 
AUT19930324
 

D.S. : GROSSEK Andreas - AUT19701006

RWS - TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS AUT

151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156
 

WARCHOL Bartosz 
* ZILBERSTEIN Ido 
BEAR Yoav 
* TUREK Daniel 
* MALOVEC Lubos 
* EINHORN Ben
 

POL19920116 
ISR19930827 
ISR19910624 
CZE19930119 
SVK19940210 
ISR19930722
 

D.S. : PEKATCH Dror - ISR19810515

CAT - CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM ISR
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161 
162 
163 
164 
166
 

MONGUZZI Cristiano 
* CENGIC Filip 
* FRANCOVIC Mateo 
CAMBIANICA Enea 
* REPSE Uros
 

ITA19850831 
CRO19950118 
CRO19940805 
SUI19891121 
SLO19930805
 

D.S. : POLONCIC Vinko - SL019570713

MKT - MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM CRO

171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176
 

RAZUMOV Maksim 
FROLOV Igor 
NIKOLAEV Sergey 
POKIDOV Maxim 
SAMOKHVALOV Anton 
SAMOKHVALOV Dmitriy
 

RUS19900112 
RUS19900123 
RUS19880205 
RUS19890711 
RUS19861118 
RUS19861118
 

D.S. : LIKHACHEV Vladimir - RUS19850225

TIK - ITERA - KATUSHA RUS

181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186
 

KULIMBETOV Nurbolat 
* AKHMETOV  Galym 
NIKITIN Matvey 
GATSKIY Pavel 
ZAKHAROV  Artyom 
* ZEMLYAKOV Oleg
 

KAZ19920509 
KAZ19950320 
KAZ19920702 
KAZ19910101 
KAZ19911027 
KAZ19930707
 

D.S. : TETERYUK Andrey - KAZ19670920

KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ

191 
192 
193 
194 
195 
196
 

AVERIN Maksym 
* JABRAYILOV Samir 
TAMOURIDIS Ioannis 
ASADOV Elchin 
MUGERLI Matej 
EIBEGGER Markus
 

AZE19851128 
AZE19940907 
GRE19800603 
AZE19870212 
SLO19810617 
AUT19841016
 

D.S. : HUNT Jeremy - GBR19740312

BCP - SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT AZE

201 
202 
203 
204 
205
 

KRIVTSOV Dmytro 
PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy 
* UDOD Rinat 
VASILYEV Maksym 
* MALEEV Timur
 

UKR19850403 
UKR19850417 
UKR19960208 
UKR19900414 
UKR19960216
 

D.S. : SOLNTSEV Oleksiy - UKR19810714

ISD - ISD CONTINENTAL TEAM UKR

211 
213 
214 
215
 

BOUBAL Martin 
* MODLITBA Vojtech 
OKROUHLICKY Tomas 
SMOLA Lukas
 

CZE19840315 
CZE19961125 
CZE19851104 
CZE19920202
 

D.S. : VOLF Marek - CZE19890427

PFG - CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO CZE

221 
222 
223 
224 
225 
226
 

AUBERT Romain 
CHENAUX Adrien 
BEURET Laurent 
MERCIER Alexandre 
MERCIER Yves 
* TERRETTAZ Thomas
 

SUI19880304 
SUI19910816 
SUI19860624 
SUI19900601 
SUI19870415 
SUI19951217
 

D.S. : BONNOT Emmanuel - FRA19730610

HVP - HUMARD VELO-PASSION SUI
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